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Barret’s Chapel Bands 2015-16 Performance/Event Dates 
 
Thurs. Aug. 20, 2015: Band Parent Curriculum & Band Booster Mtg.  
6:00pm BCS Band Room; Introduce Fall Fund Raiser - All Parents are 
encouraged to attend 
 
Fall Fund Raiser Aug. 24 – Sept. 4, 2015 Band Booster Fund Raiser:  
Cakes, Fall Flowers & Poinsettias  
 
Friday, Sept. 25, 2015: Bolton HS Marching Band 7:00pm: 
Friends and Family Night at Bolton HS Stadium 
All Band Students and Parents attend as guests of the BHS Marching Band and 
to enjoy refreshments sponsored by the BHS Band Boosters; Optional 
 
Monday, Nov. 2, 2015: #2 Band Booster Mtg. 7:00pm BCS Band Room 
All Band Parents are encouraged to attend 
 
Tuesday, Nov. 10, 2015:  7th & 8th Grade Combined Bands Veterans Day 
Concert – During the School Day 
 
Friday, Dec. 4, 2015: Barret’s Chapel Band Holiday Concert 7:00pm Bolton 
HS Stage Light Theater; Required for All Band Students 
 
*Monday, Dec. 7, 2015 Bolton HS Band Holiday Concert 7:00pm  
Faith Baptist Church – Optional, Extra Credit for Attendance 
 
Friday, Dec. 11, 2015: Concert 3:30pm King’s Daughters & Sons Home 
Barret’s Band & Bolton Band Volunteers; Optional, Extra Credit 
Thursday Dec. 10, after school rehearsal (combined BC & BHS Band Students) 
until 5:00pm is required for students to participate in this Concert 
 
Wed. Jan. 13 Homecoming Basketball Game Required Performance 
 
Saturday, Jan. 16, 2016:  All-West TN Band Auditions at Northside HS Jackson, 
TN 2nd & 3rd Year Band Students should audition 
 
Jan. 25 - Feb. 5: Honor Band Fund Raiser for individual student accounts to pay 
for Honor Band Trip: Spring Flowers & Little Lambs Cookies 
 
Thursday-Saturday, Feb. 11-13, 2016:  All-West TN Band Clinic 
Cook Convention Center and The Cannon Center for the Performing Arts 
For Band Students selected during the Jan.16 Auditions. 
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Mon. Feb. 22, 2016: #3 Band Booster Mtg. 7:00pm BCS Band Room  
High School Band information; All Band Parents should Attend 
 
Sat. Feb. 27, 2016: WTSBOA Solo & Ensemble Festival at Elmore Park Middle 
School Required for All Band Students 
 
Tuesday March 15, 2016: WTSBOA Concert Festival at Colonial Middle 
School during the school day; Barret’s Chapel Honor Band will participate 
 
Fri. April 1 – Sat. April 2: SCS Arts Fest  
 
Mon. April 4, 2016:  #4 Band Booster Meeting 7:00pm BCS Band Room 
All Band Parents are encouraged to attend; Our Band Students will perform 
events from the WTSBOA Solo & Ensemble Festival 
Honor Band Trip Meeting will immediately follow 
At least one parent from each Honor Band Family needs to attend! 
 
Friday April 8, 2016: Barret’s Chapel Band Spring Concert 7:00PM  
Barret’s Chapel School Gym; Required for all Band Students 
 
TBA Band Booster Fund Raiser Dance in the BCS Gym  
All Band Parents are encouraged to Volunteer and/or Donate 
 
Thurs. May 12 – Sat. May 14, 2016: Atlanta, GA Music in the Parks National 
Concert Band Festival; Barret’s Chapel Honor Band will participate 
 
Thursday, May 19, 2016: 6:30 Barret’s Chapel Band Awards Banquet  
Barret’s Chapel School Cafeteria; All Band Students and Families  
 
 
 
 


